1. Name of Listed Entity: Music Broadcast Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RADIOCITY
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31a
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 17-Mar-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible|No
Securities or Warrants?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked- |Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in? Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up equity Partly shares shares as a % of total class of securities Shares as a %assuming Locked in Shares equity
) I olders paid-up underlying no. of shares Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1 shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Qutstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xm encumbered dematerializ
(v) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
V) (D] (V) (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) capital) No. (a) Asa | No. As a XV
(A+B+C2) asa 0 % of (@) % of
Clas s eg: X Clas | Tot al % of (XN)= (VI)+(X) total total
s (A+B+ As a%of Shar Share
eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 2 40734999 0 0 40734999 (714 40734999 0 140734999(71.4 71.4 40734999 (100 40734999
Promoter




Group

Public

114608

16319780

16319780

28.6

16319780

16319780

28.6

28.6

6050408

37.07

16129780

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

0

(o)}

0

0

0

0

0

Cl

Shares
underlying
DRs

C2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

114610

57054779

0

57054779

100

57054779

0

57054779

100

100

46785407

82

6864779




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (ny up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X111 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. (a) Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) as a total total
“ oy [ s [Tora o e Sl | e
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xn =
(VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 1 466482 0 0 466482 .82 466482 0 466482 .82 0 .82 466482 100 466482
ndu undivided
Family
RUCHI AARPG1908J 466482 0 0 466482 .82 466482 0 466482 .82 0 .82 466482 (100 466482
GUPTA
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 40268517 |0 0 40268517 {70.58 140268517 0 40268517 [70.58 |0 70.58 40268517100 40268517
(specify)
Body 1 40268517 |0 0 40268517 {70.58 140268517 0 40268517 [70.58 [0 70.58 40268517100 40268517
Corporate
JAGRAN AAACJI3404A 40268517 |0 0 40268517 {70.58 140268517 0 40268517 [70.58 [0 70.58 40268517100 40268517
PRAKASHA
N LIMITED
Sub-Total 2 40734999 |0 0 40734999 (/1.4 40734999 0 40734999 (714 [0 71.4 40734999100 40734999




(A)D)

Foreign

(o)}
(o)}
()]
(o)}
(o)}
(o)}
[e)[e]
(o)}
(o)}
(o)}
(o)}
(o)}
(o)}
(o)}
(o)}

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government

Institutions

o[o[o
[e)l[elle)]
[e)l[elle]
o[o[o
[e)l[elle]
[e)l[e]lle]
o[o[o
[e)l[e]lle)
[e)l[elle]
o[o[o
[e)l[e)lle)]
o[o[o
o[o[o
[e)l[elle)]
[e)l[e]lle]

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total o P 0 0 0 0 0 o D 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)

Total 2 40734999 |0 0 40734999 (71.4 40734999 0 40734999 (714 O 71.4 40734999100 40734999
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)(2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN (II) Nos. of No. of fully Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Total Number of Locked Number of Number of
of the shareh paid up paid-up shares nos. ding % of securities Shares shareholdin in shares (XIl) Shares equity
Shareholders older (llI) equity equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% pledged or shares held
0} share s shares Depository held VIl d as per Outstanding assuming otherwise in
held (1V) held Receipts = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
V) () IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. (a) As a No. As a (XIV)
(A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of
Vil Total (X) securities total t total
Voting (asa Shar es ap share
Class X CI:;\(SS Tot al rights percentage held (b) pli s held
of diluted ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 31 2466706 O 0 2466706 4.32 2466706 |0 2466706 4.32 |0 4.32 187863876.16 2466706




Funds/

Venture
Capital Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
Venture
Capita
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

12

2383326

2383326

4.18

2383326

2383326

4.18

4.18

1576575

66.15

2383326

Financial
I nstitutions/
Banks

13

739979

739979

1.3

739979

739979

1.3

1.3

739979

Insurance
Companies

945945

945945

1.66

945945

945945

1.66

1.66

945945

100

945945

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

59

6535956

6535956

11.46

6535956

6535956

11.46

11.46

4401158

67.34

6535956

Central
Government/
State
Government(s

/ President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
i nstitutions

Individuals -

107311

7750100

7750100

13.59

7750100

7750100

13.59

13.59

1623500

20.95

7560100




Individua
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

107283

5509672

5509672

0.66

5509672

5509672

0.66

0.66

85000

1.54

5439672

Individua
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

28

2240428

2240428

3.93

2240428

2240428

3.93

3.93

1538500

68.67

2120428

APURVA
PUROHIT

AAIPP5125B

1228500

1228500

2.15

1228500

1228500

2.15

2.15

1228500

100

1228500

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0

0

0

0

0

0

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

7238

2033724

2033724

3.56

2033724

2033724

3.56

3.56

25750

1.27

2033724

Trust

199431

199431

.35

199431

199431

.35

.35

199431

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

83

3735

[e)[=)

3735

.01

3735

3735

.01

[e)[=)

.01

[e)[=)

[e)[=]

3735

Body
Corporate

106

1418921

1418921

2.49

1418921

1418921

2.49

2.49

25750

1.81

1418921

Hindu
Undivided
Family

7045

411637

411637

12

411637

411637

12

12

411637

Sub-Total

(B)(3)

114549

9783824

9783824

17.15

9783824

9783824

17.15

17.15

1649250

16.86

09593824




(B)(D)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

Total Public 114608 16319780 1631978 [28.61 (1631978 |0 1631978 [28.61 28.61 605040837.07 16129780
Shareholding 0 0 0
(B)=




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D) up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (X1V)
(V) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(V) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(XD
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O (0 O 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
OO+




Table l1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Tablelll- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Tablel11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




